900435584 01/16/2018

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM458095

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900434194

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Federal Way Asset Management LP		04/07/2017	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aptitude Investment Management LP	
Street Address:	925 Fourth Ave	
Internal Address:	Suite 3550	
City:	Seattle	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98104	
Entity Type:	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86970899	APTITUDE
Serial Number:	87016607	APTITUDE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125935955

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-756-2132
Email: scott.kareff@srz.com

Correspondent Name: S. Kareff c/o Schulte Roth & Zabel LLP

Address Line 1: 919 Third Avenue

Address Line 2: 19th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	021504-0002	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Scott Kareff (021504-0002)		
SIGNATURE: /kc for sk/		
DATE SIGNED:	01/16/2018	

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 006237 FRAME: 0482 source=Aptitude Investment Management LP DE - Name Change#page1.tif source=Aptitude Investment Management LP DE - Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006237 FRAME: 0483

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FEDERAL WAY ASSET

MANAGEMENT LP", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FEDERAL WAY ASSET

MANAGEMENT LP" TO "APTITUDE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LP", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017, AT 9:47

O`CLOCK A.M.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

4980187 8100 SR# 20172339297 Authentication: 202344715

Date: 04-07-17

STATE OF DELAWARE AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Partnership is	
Federal Way Asset M.	anagement LP
SECOND: Article 1 of the Certificate of L follows:	imited Partnership shall be amended as
The name of the limited partnership is Aptitude Inve	estment Management LP.
	Tanah dan
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ex of Limited Partnership on this7th_ day of	
	General Partner of Record: Federal Way Asset Management GP LLC
	By: CC
	General Partner(s)
	Name: Linda A. Colwell
	Print or Type

RECORDED: 01/03/2018

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:47 AM 04/07/2017 FILED 09:47 AM 04/07/2017

STRADEMARKmber 4980187

REEL: 006237 FRAME: 0485